
男子団体（ＢＴ）

21
19 20

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

旭 川 実 業

帯 広 北

釧 路 高 専

名 寄

帯 広 三 条

岩 見 沢 農 業

帯 広 柏 葉

滝 川 西

北 見 柏 陽

旭 川 北

白 糠

稚 内 大 谷

帯 広 工 業

旭 川 工 業

武 修 館

岩 見 沢 東

北 見 工 業

深 川 西

旭 川 龍 谷

釧 路 北 陽

網 走 桂 陽

帯 広 大 谷



女子団体（ＧＴ）
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帯 広 大 谷

北 見 柏 陽

旭 川 龍 谷

釧 路 明 輝

稚 内 大 谷

旭 川 商 業

帯 広 緑 陽

遠 軽

滝 川

岩 見 沢 西

釧 路 江 南

網 走 南 ヶ 丘

帯 広 柏 葉

士 別 翔 雲

標 茶

旭 川 南

滝 川 西

岩 見 沢 緑 陵

帯 広 南 商 業

釧 路 湖 陵

帯 広 三 条

旭 川 実 業



男子ダブルス（ＢＤ）
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（深川西）

（中標津）

（ 白 糠 ）

本元 蓮②
小熊 吟②

（ 滝 川 ）

清水 遥 ②
（武修館）

渡部 蓮 ②

（深川西）

菊池 蓮 ②
北 優人 ②

（ 白 糠 ）



女子ダブルス（ＧＤ）
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（滝川西）

（ 遠 軽 ）

（ 根 室 ）

（旭川南）

（ 滝 川 ）

（ 標 茶 ）

江口 碧 ②

（ 名 寄 ）

（旭川南）

市川 葵 ②

安藤 葵 ②
（ 遠 軽 ）

須山 友 ①

（滝川西）

森 小羽 ②
砂山 萌 ②



男子シングルス（ＢＳ）
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清水 遥② （武修館）

（深川西）

菊池 蓮②

（滝川西）

（ 白 糠 ）

（ 白 糠 ）

（深川西）

（ 白 糠 ）

渡部 蓮 ②



女子シングルス（ＧＳ）
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（ 滝 川 ）

砂山 萌②

（ 標 茶 ）

（ 根 室 ）

（滝川西）

須山 友 ①

（滝川西）

滝川 凜 ②

江口 碧 ②


